ABOUT
COMPANY
CABLE
TRUNKING
OA
Introduction
Cable trunking is a fully enclosed cable tray. It is most
suitable for laying computer cables, communication cables,

19 CT-Middle Reducer Bends 28 CT-Vertical Down To Right Bends
20 Divider 29 CT-Vertical Up To Right Bends
21 Blind End 30 Straight Bracket
22 Cable Tray Cover 31 Threaded Rod
23 CT-Horizontal Tee Bends 32 Internally Threaded Anchor6 7
Model: Cable Trunking - CT       *Cover Optional
Model-Code-
Height-Width
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
Materials And Finishes
CT-50-50 50 50 2000/3000
G       Galvanized Steel
         DX51D-Z
HDG   Hot Dip Galvanized
          Af ter Manufacture
EP      Electroplating/Color
S        Stainless steel
          201/304/316
A        Aluminum/Anodizing
PC       Powder Coating
 ( If you have any other special
requirements, please consult )
CT-50-100 50 100 2000/3000
CT-50-150 50 150 2000/3000
CT-50-200 50 200 2000/3000
CT-50-250 50 250 2000/3000
CT-50300 50 300 2000/3000
CT-75-100 75 100 2000/3000
CT-75-200 75 200 2000/3000
CT-75-300 75 300 2000/3000
CT-100-100 100 100 2000/3000
CT-100-200 100 200 2000/3000
CT-100-300 100 300 2000/3000
CT-100-400 100 400 2000/3000
CT-100-500 100 500 2000/3000
CT-150-200 100 200 2000/3000
CT-150-300 100 300 2000/3000
CT-150-400 100 400 2000/3000
CT-150-500 100 500 2000/3000
CT-150-600 100 600 2000/3000
CT-150-800 100 800 2000/3000
CABLE TRUNKING WELDED
DIVIDER
CABLE TRUNKING WELD THE
CABLE FIXING PLATE

2
4
30
HEIGHT-150MM
HEIGHT-75-100MM
HEIGHT-20-60MM
Model: SH-1
Model-Code-
Height-Width
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
SH-1-50-50 50 50 2000/3000
SH-1-50-100 50 100 2000/3000
SH-1-50-150 50 150 2000/3000
SH-1-50-200 50 200 2000/3000
SH-1-50-250 50 250 2000/3000
SH-1-50-300 50 300 2000/3000
SH-1-75-100 75 100 2000/3000
SH-1-75-200 75 200 2000/3000
SH-1-75-300 75 300 2000/3000
SH-1-100-100 100 100 2000/3000
SH-1-100-200 100 200 2000/3000
SH-1-100-300 100 300 2000/3000
SH-1-100-400 100 400 2000/3000
SH-1-100-500 100 500 2000/3000
SH-1-150-200 100 200 2000/3000
SH-1-150-300 100 300 2000/3000
SH-1-150-400 100 400 2000/3000
SH-1-150-500 100 500 2000/3000
SH-1-150-600 100 600 2000/3000
SH-1-150-800 100 800 2000/3000
Materials And Finishes
G       Galvanized Steel
         DX51D-Z
HDG   Hot Dip Galvanized
          Af ter Manufacture
EP      Electroplating/Color
S        Stainless steel
          201/304/316
A        Aluminum/Anodizing
PC       Powder Coating
 ( If you have any other special requirements,
please consult )
Model: DPT
Model-Code-
Height-Width
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
DPT-50-50 50 50 2000/3000
DPT-50-100 50 100 2000/3000
DPT-50-150 50 150 2000/3000
DPT-50-200 50 200 2000/3000
DPT-50-250 50 250 2000/3000
DPT-50-300 50 300 2000/3000
DPT-75-100 75 100 2000/3000
DPT-75-200 75 200 2000/3000
DPT-75-300 75 300 2000/3000
DPT-100-100 100 100 2000/3000
DPT-100-200 100 200 2000/3000
DPT-100-300 100 300 2000/3000
DPT-100-400 100 400 2000/3000
DPT-100-500 100 500 2000/3000
DPT-150-200 100 200 2000/3000
DPT-150-300 100 300 2000/3000
DPT-150-400 100 400 2000/3000
DPT-150-500 100 500 2000/3000
DPT-150-600 100 600 2000/3000
DPT-150-800 100 800 2000/3000
Materials And Finishes
G       Galvanized Steel
         DX51D-Z
HDG   Hot Dip Galvanized

22 CL-Right Hand Reducer Bends
23 CL-Middle Reducer Bends
24 CL-Lef t Hand Reducer Bends
25 CL-Horizontal ARC 4 Way Cross
2120
Model: Cable Ladder - CL      *Cover Optional
Model-Code-
Height-Width
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
Materials And Finishes
CL-50-50 50 50 2000/3000
G       Galvanized Steel
         DX51D-Z
HDG   Hot Dip Galvanized
          Af ter Manufacture
EP      Electroplating/Color
S        Stainless steel
          201/304/316
A        Aluminum/Anodizing
PC       Powder Coating
 ( If you have any other special
requirements, please consult )
CL-50-100 50 100 2000/3000
CL-50-150 50 150 2000/3000
CL-50-200 50 200 2000/3000
CL-50-250 50 250 2000/3000
CL-50300 50 300 2000/3000
CL-75-100 75 100 2000/3000
CL-75-200 75 200 2000/3000
CL-75-300 75 300 2000/3000
CL-100-100 100 100 2000/3000
CL-100-200 100 200 2000/3000
CL-100-300 100 300 2000/3000
CL-100-400 100 400 2000/3000
CL-100-500 100 500 2000/3000
CL-150-200 100 200 2000/3000
CL-150-300 100 300 2000/3000
CL-150-400 100 400 2000/3000
CL-150-500 100 500 2000/3000
CL-150-600 100 600 2000/3000
CL-150-800 100 800 2000/3000
CABLE LADDER WITH HIGH SIDE REINFORCEMENT
PERFORATED CABLE LADDER
CABLE LADDER WITH REVERSE SIDE HEIGHT
22 23